

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 685/2023

Indra Singh Rao S/o Late Shri Sanwat Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP Mr. Vivek Yadav for Dr. Mahesh Shama

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

23/04/2026

List the matter on 04.05.2026, as prayed by learned counsels for both the parties.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J